2013 North County Indoor League Schedule Week One

WEEK DATE

.1

[P W S (U W U P N U S U U W I N —

5-dan
5-dan
5-Jan
5-dan
5-dan
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6-Jan

TIME
5:20 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
8:25 PM
8:25 PM
9:10 PM
9:10 PM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 AM
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1
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HOME
Galaxy
Falcons
S.A.S.
Short Corner
Wargles Pink
SR Falcons 1
HotStix
Double A’s
SR Falcons 2
Knights
Strikers
Coastal Clash 2
Vista Il
Longhorns |l
Mystix Lavender

SCORE

AWAY
Wolverines
Mystix Purple
Broncos
Longhorns |
Jaguars
Coastal Clash |
Guac Girls 2
Mavericks |
Wargles White
Guac Girls 1
Vista
Mavericks I
Mystix White
Lone Wolves
Vista ll

COURT
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
West



